
DISCOVERERS & VOYAGERS 

FIELD TRIPS 

Thursday, June 8 
Pump It Up, Glenview 

Pizza Lunch Included 

 

Tuesday, June 13 
Rainbow Falls 

Bring Your Lunch 

 

Tuesday, June 20 
Lincoln Park Zoo 

Bring Your Lunch 

 

Tuesday, June 27 
Lego Land 

Pizza Lunch Included 

Tuesday, July 11 
Bowling 

Pizza Lunch Included 

 

Tuesday, July 18 
Enchanted Castle 

Pizza Lunch Included 

 

Tuesday, July 25 
Orbit Skate 

Pizza Lunch Included 

 

Tuesday, August 1 
Rinkside Sports 

Pizza Lunch Included 

 

Tuesday, August 8 
Sky High Sports 

Bring Your Lunch 

 

Tuesday, August 15 
Paint & Party at Golf Mill 

Bring Your Lunch or Purchase 

*Field Trips subject to change 



EXPLORERS FIELD TRIPS 

Full Day, Grade 4-8 

Thursday, June 8 
Pump It Up, Glenview 

Pizza Lunch Included 

 

Thursday, June 15 
Rainbow Falls 

Bring Your Lunch 

 

Thursday, June 22 
Lincoln Park Zoo 

Bring Your Lunch 

 

Thursday, June 29 
Mys)c Waters 

Bring Your Lunch 

 

Thursday, July 6 
Big Surf 

Bring Your Lunch 

Thursday, July 13 
Bowling 

Pizza Lunch Included 

 

Thursday, July 20 
Enchanted Castle 

Pizza Lunch Included 

 

Thursday, July 27 
Ver)cal Endeavors 

Bring Your Lunch 

 

Thursday, August 3 
Wheeling Aqua)c Center 

Bring Your Lunch 

 

Thursday, August 10 
Sky High Sports 

Bring Your Lunch 

 

Thursday, August 17 
Paint & Party at Golf Mill 

Bring Your Lunch or Purchase 

*Field Trips subject to change 


